

# THE BOHEMIA

## BREWERY BAR MENU



### Small Plates & Sharers

**3 FOR 16.5 / 4 FOR 21**

**VEGGIE QUESADILLA 5.75**

Mushroom, spinach & Cheese

**CHICKEN STRIPPERS 6**

breaded chicken, hot & BBQ sauce

**SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.75**

Jalapeño aioli

**VEGAN CAULI WINGS 5.5**

house hot dip

**SALT & PEPPER SQUID 6**

Jalapeño aioli

**HOUSE SALAD 5.25**

vinaigrette

## CHICKEN WINGS

**6 WINGS FOR 6 / 12 WINGS FOR 11**

### 1. CHOOSE

Baked or Crispy fried

### 2. ADD YOUR SAUCE

Hot, BBQ or Korean\*

\*served with sesame seed

### 3. ADD DIP

Blue cheese

or Ranch 50p

## SUNDAY ROAST

**21 DAY AGED 14**  
**RARE BEEF**

creamy horseradish

**HALF SHROPSHIRE 12.5**  
**CHICKEN**

bread sauce

**VEGETARIAN NUT 12**  
**LOAF**

veggie gravy

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING & LASHINGS OF HOMEMADE GRAVY

## Mains

### WHOLE SHELL ORGANIC MUSSELS 12

Gigglemug American Pale Ale steamed mussels served with chunky bread

ADD skin on chips 2.5

### CHICKEN IN A BASKET 12.75

Half a fried chicken marinated in buttermilk for super tenderness, skin on chips, ranch dip

CHOOSE chicken with BBQ, Korean, OR Hot sauce

### SMOKED CHEESE BURGER 12.50

Chuck, rump & bone marrow beef patty, smoked cheddar, lettuce, gherkin, skin on chips

### VEGAN CHEESE BURGER 11.75

House made sweet potato & coriander patty, vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, veganise, skin on chips

### FISH & CHIPS 12.5

Crispy Pale Ale battered haddock, creamy mushy peas, tartar sauce, thick cut chips

### CRISPY HALLOUMI SALAD 11.5

avocado, tomato, lemon dressed cous cous, honey & mustard dressing

### ALLERGEN & DIETARY NOTES

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE

Allergies? Ask our staff

## SWEET STUFF

5.25

### BAKED APPLE TART

rum & raisin ice cream

### CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT

BROWNIE

vanilla ice cream

### CHERRY BAKEWELL

CHEESECAKE

fruit coulis

### ICE CREAM & SORBET BOWL

SORBETS raspberry, mango

ICE CREAM dark chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, rum & raisin ice cream

1.25 PER SCOOP

Allergies? Ask our staff

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten & other allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know when ordering. Full allergen information is available, upon request.

**FOLLOW US**

@BOHEMIA\_N12 & BOHEMIA\_12

**KEEP UP TO DATE WITH WEEKLY EVENTS**

**THE BOHEMIA, 762-764 HIGH ROAD,  
NORTH FINCHLEY, LONDON N12 9QH  
02084460294**

**INFO@THEBOHEMIA.CO.UK  
THEBOHEMIA.CO.UK**